Our massive investment in revolutionary technologies enables us
to pay attention to every minute detail. PrecisionCore™, our next
generation, high-density printhead, takes a great leap forward
in enterprise printing. Epson WorkForce Enterprise printers
have arrived, giving you exactly what you need: superior quality,
excellent connectivity and print up to A3+, at lightning fast speed.
IT’S IN THE DETAILS.
With PrecisionCore linehead technology,

(set of 3 x 5,000 staples each)
C13S210061
Options Order Code
Finisher with Bridge Unit C12C933081 & C12C933261 (Purchased together)
High Capacity Tray C12C933041
Paper Cassette Lock (set of 4) C12C933231
Optional Finisher Page Yie
Output Capacity Stacker Tray: Up to 4,000 sheets7 (80g/m2)
Tray 2 (for fax output only): up to 200 sheets (80 g/m2)
Finisher Functions Shift Sorting, Staple